
 BOSTON
 PHILADELPHIA
 PITTSBURGH

 NEW YORK

 WASHINGTON DC
 BALTIMORE
 ATLANTA

 CHICAGO
 DETROIT

 MIAMI
 ORLANDO
 TAMPA/
 ST. PETERSBURG

 DALLAS/FT. WORTH
 HOUSTON
 PHOENIX

 ST. LOUIS
 MINNEAPOLIS/ST. PAUL
 LAS VEGAS

 SAN FRANCISCO
 SEATTLE
 SAN DIEGO

 LOS ANGELES

©
 2

01
1 

Si
riu

s 
XM

 R
ad

io
 In

c.
  S

iri
us

, X
M

 a
nd

 a
ll 

re
la

te
d 

m
ar

ks
 a

nd
 lo

go
s 

ar
e 

tra
de

m
ar

ks
 o

f S
iri

us
 X

M
 R

ad
io

 In
c.

 a
nd

 it
s 

su
bs

id
ia

rie
s. 

Si
riu

sX
M

 U
.S

. S
at

el
lit

e 
se

rv
ic

e 
av

ai
la

bl
e 

on
ly 

to
 th

os
e 

at
 le

as
t 1

8 
ye

ar
s 

of
 a

ge
 in

 th
e 

48
 c

on
tig

uo
us

 U
ni

te
d 

St
at

es
 a

nd
 D

.C
., 

w
ith

 S
iri

us
 a

lso
 a

va
ila

bl
e 

in
 P

ue
rto

 R
ic

o 
(w

ith
 c

ov
er

ag
e 

lim
ita

tio
ns

), 
w

hi
le

 S
iri

us
XM

 In
te

rn
et

 R
ad

io
 s

er
vic

e 
is 

av
ai

la
bl

e 
th

ro
ug

ho
ut

 th
e 

sa
te

llit
e 

se
rv

ic
e 

ar
ea

 a
nd

 a
lso

 in
 A

K 
an

d 
HI

. A
ll 

ot
he

r m
ar

ks
, c

ha
nn

el
 n

am
es

 a
nd

 lo
go

s 
ar

e 
th

e 
pr

op
er

ty
 o

f t
he

ir 
re

sp
ec

tiv
e 

ow
ne

rs
. A

ll 
rig

ht
s 

re
se

rv
ed

. 

French Songs from
Canada and France

’70s & ’80s Classic Rock

Classic Hard Rock

Pearl Jam 24/7

New Hard Rock

New Alternative Rock

’80s Hair Bands

’90s Alternative/Grunge

Adult Album Rock

Indie Rock

Heavy Metal

Contemporary Eclectic

Acoustic Singer-Songwriters

Escape to Margaritaville

Mellow Rock

Classic Alternative

Little Steven’s 
Underground Garage

’60s & ’70s Classic Rock

Music of Action Sports
with Tony Hawk

Bruce Springsteen 24/7

Deep Classic Rock

Grateful Dead 24/7

Dance Hits

Smooth Electronic

Progressive House, 
Trance & Electro

Hip-Hop Hits 

Old Skool Rap 

R&B Hits 

Adult R&B Hits

Classic Soul/Motown

Eminem’s Uncut
Hip-Hop Channel

New Country

’90s Country & More

Bluegrass

Rockin’ Country
Rebels

Classic Country

Christian Pop & Rock

Gospel

Show Tunes

Smooth/
Contemporary Jazz

Classic Jazz

New Age

B.B. King’s Blues

Beautiful Music

Sinatra/American 
Standards

Classical Pops

Opera/Classical Vocals 

Traditional Classical

Tropical Latin Music

Reggae

Canadian Adult Alternative Music

Canadian Indie Music

New French–Language Music

Canadian Soft Rock

Canadian Pop, Rock 
& Urban Music

ESPN’s Sports Talk Channel

The Latest Sports News

The Best College Sports
Talk & Games

24/7 NFL News & Talk

Sports Talk with a Canadian Edge

Sports Express from Canada

Spanish Sports Talk &
Play-by-Play 

24/7 NASCAR® Talk

Sports Radio French Language

Unfiltered Political Talk

Authentic Catholic Radio
for the Serious Listener

Christian Talk

Not What You’d Expect

The World Leader
in Business News

We Report. You Decide.

The Worldwide 
Leader in News

News & Views

NPR News & Conversation

NPR News & Talk

BBC World Service

News from Around the World

Canadian News & Talk

Liberal Talk

Talk Radio from
FOX News

Conservative Talk

Current Affairs French Language

All-News 
Spanish Language

Chris “Mad Dog” Russo
Is Unleashed

MSNBC: Lean ForwardGreat Talk Radio for Guys 

Celebrity Hosts & 
Lifestyle Shows

Classic Radio Shows

Fun, Fearless, Female 

Smart & Sexy Adult Radio

Gay & Lesbian Radio

How-To For Living

Just for Truckers

Books & Drama

Music & Fun for Kids

Music Destination for 
Kids & Family

Real Doctors Helping 
Real People

First in Business
Worldwide

Comedy Uncensored 

Blue Collar Radio 

Family Comedy

Presented by Jamie Foxx 

Jam Bands
Adult Stories, Reality
and Phone Calls

Top 40 Hits

Lite Pop Hits

Love Songs

Limited Engagements

’40s Pop Hits/Big Band

’50s Pop Hits

’70s Pop Hits

’90s Pop Hits

UK Pop Hits

2000s and Today

’80s Pop Hits

’60s Pop Hits 
with Cousin Brucie 

Countdowns For Every Listener

Elvis Presley 24/7

Opie & Anthony and More

African-American Talk

Great Public Radio
with Bob Edwards

Live Your Best Life

Canada Weather

European Soccer & More

Horse Racing Talk
& Play-by-Play

Effective Date 5/4/11.

SIRIUS CHANNEL LINEUPWelcome to the world of Satellite Radio

COMMERCIAL-FREE MUSIC

POP
SPORTS

HOWARD STERN NEWS/PUBLIC RADIO

ENTERTAINMENT

COMEDY

RELIGION

POLITICS

FAMILY & HEALTH

CANADIAN LATIN/WORLD

TRAFFIC & WEATHER

SIRIUSXM INTERNET RADIO ONLY

ROCK

HIP-HOP/R&B

DANCE & ELECTRONIC

COUNTRY

CHRISTIAN

CLASSICAL

JAZZ/STANDARDS

02

03

04

51

52

53

05

06

07

08

09

10

15

56

58

59

60

61

63

64

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

74

75

76

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

151

152

153

148

149

150

132 137

138

139

140

162

133
134

135

136

154

155

157

158

160

161

156

Neil Diamond 24/7800

2000s Pop Hits14

Old Skool R&B50

Disco/Classic Dance 803

Folk62

Southern Gospel805

Movie Soundtracks & More73

Contemporary Latin Pop 
& Ballads807

SiriusXM Bootlegs808

Hosted by Petty & More809
Simon and Garfunkel 
Music 24/7810

Breuer, Jamie Foxx & More850

More Limited Engagements812

More Limited Engagements 813

More Limited Engagements814

Rosie O’Donnell 24/7851

More Conservative Talk852

More Left, Liberal,
Progressive Talk853

More Sports Talk860

C-SPAN Radio119
News, Entertainment & 
NPR Favorites122

Independent Public Radio123

41

42

84

85

86

92

93

Sports Play-by-Play/
Steve Czaban/Tim Brando94

100

104

106

107

108

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

120

122

123

159

205

124

125

126

127

128

109

110

206

204

103

102

78

79

80

129

130

131

81

82

96

97

98

99

101

88

90

91

44

45

46

47

48

49

Play-by-play coverage 
of the NHL, NBA, college 
sports, IZOD IndyCar® 
Series and more

24/7 Expert NHL® Talk

Expert Fantasy Sports
Opinion and Information

The PGA TOUR® Network/
Live Coverage & Golf Talk

24/7 MLB® Talk

207

208

209

210

211-
220

Internet
Radio

Sirius Premier
PackagePlay-by-Play

Plus Live Games & Races From                                                      and more.


