Sports Play-by-Play/ Steve Czaban/Tim Brando

24/7 Expert NHL® Talk The PGA TOUR® Network/ Live Coverage & Golf Talk

Expert Fantasy Sports Opinion and Information

94

207

208

220

Effective Date 5/4/11.

Rico

© 2011 Sirius XM Radio Inc. Sirius, XM and all related marks and logos are trademarks of Sirius XM Radio Inc. and its subsidiaries. Sirius XM Ladio Inc. and its subsidiaries. Sirius XM Radio Inc. and its subsidiaries. Sirius XM Radio Inc. and its subsidiaries sorice area and also in AK and HI. All other marks, channel names and logos are the property of their respective owners. All rights reserved.



riusxm))) Welcome to the world of Satellite Radio

COI	MMERCIA	L-FREE MUSIC				
PO	P					
02	SIRIUS XM	Top 40 Hits	•	41	FACTION	Music of Action Sports with Tony Hawk
03	20:20	Countdowns For Every Listener	•	42	*TAIQE	Reggae
04	4 00 4	'40s Pop Hits/Big Band	•	HIP	-HOP/R8	B
05	5 C S ON 5	'50s Pop Hits	•	44	ifferop	Hip-Hop Hits
06	60	'60s Pop Hits with Cousin Brucie	•	45	SHADE 45	Eminem's Uncut Hip-Hop Channel
07	737	'70s Pop Hits	•	46	MITTERN	Old Skool Rap
08		'80s Pop Hits	•	47	the heat	R&B Hits
09	South Section 1	'90s Pop Hits	•	48	Heart <mark>©</mark> Soul	Adult R&B Hits
10	the Co	2000s and Today	•	49	Soul w	Classic Soul/Motown
15	RADIO (UK Pop Hits	•	DAN	ICE & EL	ECTRONIC
16	الأشاط	Lite Pop Hits	•	51	pew	Dance Hits
17	Love V	Love Songs	•	52	electric	Progressive House, Trance & Electro
18	LIMITED ENGAGEMENTS	Limited Engagements	•	53	SIRIUS XM	Smooth Electronic
RO	СК			COL	JNTRY	
19	Elvis	Elvis Presley 24/7	•			
20	E STREET RADIO	Bruce Springsteen 24/7	•	56	ROADHOUSE	Classic Country
21	ONDERGROUND GARAGE	Little Steven's Underground Garage	•	58	COUNTRY	'90s Country & More
22	PEARLJAM	Pearl Jam 24/7	•	59	Highway	New Country
23	QUATERUL DEADL	Grateful Dead 24/7	•	60	COUNTRY	Rockin' Country Rebels
24	<i>Radio</i> Margaritaville	Escape to Margaritaville	•	61	PARTIE HEAS	Bluegrass
25	Classic ≪REWIND	'70s & '80s Classic Rock	•	CH	RISTIAN	
26	Classic	'60s & '70s Classic Rock	•	63	mëssage	Christian Pop & Rock
27	O deer tracks	Deep Classic Rock	•	64	Praises	Gospel
28	SPECTRUM	Adult Album Rock	•	IA7	Z/STAN	DARDS
29	DAM	Jam Bands	•			Smooth/
30	LOFT	Contemporary Eclectic	•	66	Real	Contemporary Jazz
31	the coffee house	Acoustic Singer-Songwriters	•	67 68	JAZZ	Classic Jazz New Age
32	The Bridge	Mellow Rock			Oscape	Beautiful Music
33	1ªWAVE	Classic Alternative		70	BR KINGS	B.B. King's Blues
34	LITHUM	'90s Alternative/Grunge		70	Muesville Striver Cinatre	Sinatra/American
35	X	Indie Rock		71		Standards Show Tunes
36	NATION	New Alternative Rock		, 2		Show fulled

	•	67	JAZZ	Classic Jazz
coustic Singer-Songwriters	•	68		New Age
fellow Rock		60	Oscape	Beautiful Music
lassic Alternative		69	escape	Beautiful Music
90s Alternative/Grunge	•	70	Bluesville	B.B. King's Blues
	•	71	Sinatra Sinatra	Sinatra/American Standards
ndie Rock		72	and the same of th	Show Tunes
lew Alternative Bock	•	12	ON BEGUDAN	SHOW TUILES

148

149

136 MIAMI ORLANDO

OCTANE	New Hard Rock		CLAS	SICA
ONE LYARD	Classic Hard Rock	•	74 M	let Oper

75	SIRIUSXM	Classical Pops
76	SYMPHONY HALL	Traditional Classical

Valiente

Opera/Classical Vocals

Spanish Sports Talk & Play-by-Play

Tropical Latin Music

CANADIAN LATIN/WORLD All-News Spanish Language

151	ICEBERG	Canadian Adult Alternative Music
152	свс 🏟 radio 3	Canadian Indie Music
153	SSPACE MUSIQUE	French Songs from Canada and France
154	<u> 1504515</u>	Canadian Soft Rock
155	FRANCO F	Canadian Pop, Rock & Urban Music
156	Sportsextra	Sports Radio French Language
157	SPORTS Express	Sports Express from Canada
158	the <u>Score</u>	Sports Talk with a Canadian Edge
160	#PREMIĒRE plus	Current Affairs French Language
161	#BANDE A PART	New French-Language Music

'80s Hair Bands

Heavy Metal

37

38

HAINMAINTON

<u>वानाम् भूगम्</u>

IKAFFICA	VEATHER
132 BOSTON PHILADELPHIA PITTSBURGH	DALLAS/FT. WOR HOUSTON PHOENIX
133 NEW YORK	138 ST. LOUIS
134 WASHINGTON DC BALTIMORE	▼ MINNEAPOLIS/ST LAS VEGAS
ATLANTA	139 SAN FRANCISCO
135 CHICAGO DETROIT	SEATTLE SAN DIEGO

BOSTON PHILADELPHIA PITTSBURGH	Tag Dallas/FT. Worth Houston Phoenix
NEW YORK	138 ST. LOUIS
WASHINGTON DC BALTIMORE	▼ MINNEAPOLIS/ST. PAUL LAS VEGAS
ATLANTA	139 SAN FRANCISCO
CHICAGO DETROIT	SEATTLE SAN DIEGO
MIAMI	140 LOS ANGELES
ORLANDO	100
TAMPA/	162 Westher Network
ST. PETERSBURG	Canada Weather

SPORTS

<u> </u>			
84	((RADIO))	ESPN's Sports Talk Channel	•
85 •	ESPII XTRRI)	The Latest Sports News	•
86		Chris "Mad Dog" Russo Is Unleashed	•
88	RADIO	24/7 NFL News & Talk	•
90	RADIO:	24/7 NASCAR® Talk	
91	SIRIUS XM COLLEGE SPORTS MATIOM	The Best College Sports Talk & Games	•
92	SPORTS PLAYBVPLAY	European Soccer & More	
93	SPORTS PLAYBVPLAY	Horse Racing Talk & Play-by-Play	

HOWARD STERN

100 HOWARD

101	HOWARD

Plus Live Games & Races From

ENTERTAINMENT

110	MARTHA STEWART LIVING RADIO	How-To For Living	
204	OPRAH RADIO	Live Your Best Life	
104	STARS TOO	Great Talk Radio for Guys	
106	TRUCKING	Just for Truckers	
107	STARS	Celebrity Hosts & Lifestyle Shows	
108	OUTQ	Gay & Lesbian Radio	
109	COSMO	Fun, Fearless, Female	

206	MANS	Opie & Anthony and More	•
102 PLA	YBOY RADIO	Smart & Sexy Adult Radio	•
	M	Adult Storios Poolity	

Rabio	and Phone Calls
OMEDY	

90	EVICE OS (raililly Collieuy
97	Siller L	Blue Collar Radio
98	FOXXIDE	Presented by Jamie Foxx
99	RAWIDOG	Comedy Uncensored

FAMILY & HEALTH

78	HIDS	Music & Fun for Kids
79	Radio	Music Destination for Kids & Family
80	bo <mark>ok</mark> <mark>ra</mark> dio	Books & Drama
81	@ DOCTOR I RADIO	Real Doctors Helping Real People
00	Figure & necessor	01 : D I: 01

NEWS/PUBLIC RADIO

209 RADIO 24/7 MLB® Talk

SPORTS

Play-by-play coverage of the NHL, NBA, college sports, IZOD IndyCar® Series and more WINGEAR COLLEGE and more

MADIO

	112	Eloomberg	First in Business Worldwide The World Leader in Business News	•
	114	/Fox NEWS	We Report. You Decide.	
	115		The Worldwide Leader in News	•
IR ner	116	HLN	News & Views	•
	117	 ₫೬ msnbc	MSNBC: Lean Forward	•
	118	WORLD SERVICE	BBC World Service	•
	120	₹ STWRN	News from Around the World	•
	122	n p r now	NPR News & Conversation	
	123	n p r talk	NPR News & Talk	
R	159	свс <mark>ф radi⊙<i>NE</i></mark>	Canadian News & Talk	
102	205	SIRIUS PUBLIC RADIO	Great Public Radio with Bob Edwards	•
	РО	LITICS		
	124	P*O*T*U*S Politics of the United States	Unfiltered Political Talk	•
		amus vii Sii		

RELIGION

Patriot

LEFT

the power

125

126

127

128

129	CATHOL
130	EWTN GLOBAL CATHOLI RADIO NETWORK
131	Famil Falk

Not What You'd Expect
Authentic Catholic Radio for the Serious Listener
Christian Talk

Conservative Talk Talk Radio from FOX News

African-American Talk

Liberal Talk

Play-by-Play	Sirius Premier Package	Internet Radio

RIUSXM	INTERNET	RADIO	ONLY

14	FORE	2000s Pop Hits	•
50	GCOOVE	Old Skool R&B	•
62	VILAGE	Folk	•
73	CINENAGIC®	Movie Soundtracks & More	•
119	C-SPAN BADIO	C-SPAN Radio	•
122	npr°	News, Entertainment & NPR Favorites	•
123	(PRX)))	Independent Public Radio	•
800	NEIL DIAMOND	Neil Diamond 24/7	•
803	STREBE	Disco/Classic Dance	•
805	enLighten	Southern Gospel	•
807	ASAO	Contemporary Latin Pop & Ballads	•

808	BOOTLEOS	SiriusXM Bootlegs
809	MU&IC	Hosted by Petty & More
810	GARFUNKEL &	Simon and Garfunkel Music 24/7
812	DALLE ERRYCHEUZ	More Limited Engageme
813	DATE ENACHORS	More Limited Engageme
814	DATED ENVIRONMENTS	More Limited Engageme

850

851

852

853

860

DIO	IVIUSIC 24/7
WENDUZ)	More Limited Engagements
MEMBRIS 3	More Limited Engagements
MOIDITS4	More Limited Engagements
EDY	Breuer, Jamie Foxx & More

AROSIE	Rosie O'Donnell 24/7
Patriot	More Conservative Ta
SIRIUSXM	More Left, Liberal, Progressive Talk
SPORTSZONE	More Sports Talk